302MC-N Industrial Media Converter
N-Tron Networking Series
Industrial Media Converter
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
R U G G E D  •  R E L I A B L E  •  A F F O R D A B L E
The N-Tron® 302MC is a 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Industrial Media Converter.
It is housed in a ruggedized DIN-Rail enclosure, and is designed for use in industrial

   CELL +44 (0) 7951.888621
302MC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
302MC-XX .............................................................. 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter; multimode
302MC-N-XX .......................................................... 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter with N-View Firmware Option
302MCE-XX-YY ...................................................... 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter; singlemode
302MCE-N-XX-YY .................................................. 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter with N-View Firmware Option; singlemode
Where: N = N-View Firmware Option
 E = Singlemode
 XX = ST for ST style  ber connector, SC for SC style  ber connector
 YY = Segment length:
  15 for 15km max.  ber segment length
  40 for 40km max.  ber segment length
  80 for 80km max.  ber segment length
® 2011 N-TRON, Corporation. N-Tron and the N-Tronlogo are trademarks of N-TRON, Corporation. Product names mentioned herein are for identi cation purposes only and may be
trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective company. Speci cations subject to change without notice. The responsibility for the use and application of N-Tron products
rests with the end user. N-Tron makes no warranties as to the  tness or suitability of any N-Tron product for any speci c application. N-Tron Corporation shall not be liable for any damage
resulting from the installation, use, or misuse of this product. REV 2011.03.14
 please visit us worldwide at www.n-tron.com
302MC-N Specifications
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our award-winning
technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time data